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Montenegro OPEN 2016
Podgorica, 2 - 3/7/2016

Event 21 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
7/3/2016 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Open

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Serbia 2:17.30 541 A 1:03.73 1:13.57
2. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:25.54 454 A 1:10.76 1:14.78
3. BORIC, Amar 99 Zenica - Zenica 2:27.05 440 A 1:10.34 1:16.71
4. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:28.15 431 A 1:13.45 1:14.70
5. GJINI, Joel 02 Nobis Albenia 2:30.26 413 A 1:14.56 1:15.70
6. GAJIC, Filip 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:30.94 407 A 1:13.91 1:17.03
7. RIHTMAN, Aleks 02 PK Ilirija 2:32.73 393 A 1:15.41 1:17.32
8. GUSIC, Tarik 03 Sport Time, SA 2:35.63 371 A 1:17.02 1:18.61
9. KOMADINIC, Dimitrije 02 JAdran Herceg Novi 2:35.76 370 R 1:15.75 1:20.01

10. ERSIN, Gec 02 VK Primorac Kotor 2:35.95 369 R 1:17.03 1:18.92
11. NUMIC, Eman 03 Orka - Mostar 2:39.56 345 1:16.65 1:22.91
12. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:49.07 290 1:21.93 1:27.14
13. MORIC, Dani 04 Orka - Mostar 2:55.05 261 1:25.48 1:29.57
14. ALIKALFIC, Danis 06 Velez, MO 3:00.69 237 1:29.82 1:30.87
15. ABDICEVIC, Danin 05 Sport Time, SA 3:01.06 236 1:27.65 1:33.41
16. KADUSIC, Faris 04 Sport Time, SA 3:02.41 230 1:30.85 1:31.56
17. MAROVIC, Luka 03 Stari Grad Budva 3:05.37 220 1:32.60 1:32.77

DSQ WINKER, Mate 95 Hod Uszo SE 2:40.74 1:16.51 1:24.23

17 - 18 years

1. BORIC, Amar 99 Zenica - Zenica 2:27.05 440 A 1:10.34 1:16.71
2. GAJIC, Filip 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:30.94 407 A 1:13.91 1:17.03

15 - 16 years

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Serbia 2:17.30 541 A 1:03.73 1:13.57
2. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:25.54 454 A 1:10.76 1:14.78
3. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:28.15 431 A 1:13.45 1:14.70

13 - 14 years

1. GJINI, Joel 02 Nobis Albenia 2:30.26 413 A 1:14.56 1:15.70
2. RIHTMAN, Aleks 02 PK Ilirija 2:32.73 393 A 1:15.41 1:17.32
3. GUSIC, Tarik 03 Sport Time, SA 2:35.63 371 A 1:17.02 1:18.61
4. KOMADINIC, Dimitrije 02 JAdran Herceg Novi 2:35.76 370 R 1:15.75 1:20.01
5. ERSIN, Gec 02 VK Primorac Kotor 2:35.95 369 R 1:17.03 1:18.92
6. NUMIC, Eman 03 Orka - Mostar 2:39.56 345 1:16.65 1:22.91
7. MAROVIC, Luka 03 Stari Grad Budva 3:05.37 220 1:32.60 1:32.77

11 - 12 years

1. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:49.07 290 1:21.93 1:27.14
2. MORIC, Dani 04 Orka - Mostar 2:55.05 261 1:25.48 1:29.57
3. ABDICEVIC, Danin 05 Sport Time, SA 3:01.06 236 1:27.65 1:33.41
4. KADUSIC, Faris 04 Sport Time, SA 3:02.41 230 1:30.85 1:31.56


